**Advisors** 

WELLS

FARGC

## 2024 Forbes Top Women Wealth Advisors Best-in-State Kris Cobb, CFP®

We are proud to announce that Kris Cobb, CFP®, Managing Director - Investments was recognized on the 2024 Forbes Top Women Wealth Advisors Best-in-State List. This recognition serves as a reminder that we are committed to working every day toward the financial success of our clients.



## Putting client's interest first

Sugar Creek Wealth Management Group of Wells Fargo Advisors

Kris Cobb, CFP® Managing Director - Investments 77 Sugar Creek Center Blvd, Suite 100 Sugar Land, TX 77478 Direct: (832) 501-3634 kris.cobb@wellsfargoadvisors.com www.sugarcreekwmg.com CA Insurance # 0H12256

The Forbes Top Women Wealth Advisors Best-in-State rating algorithm is based on the previous year's industry experience, interviews, compliance records, assets under management, revenue and other criteria by SHOOK Research, LLC. Investment performance is not a criterion. Self-completed survey was used for rating. This rating is not related to the quality of the investment advice and based solely on the disclosed criteria.

## Investment and Insurance Products:

## ► NOT FDIC Insured ► NO Bank Guarantee ► MAY Lose Value

Wells Fargo Advisors is a trade name used by Wells Fargo Clearing Services, LLC, Member SIPC, a registered brokerdealer and non-bank affiliate of Wells Fargo & Company. © 2024 Wells Fargo Clearing Services, LLC. PM-03202025-5965509.1.1